
D.A.V Public School, Nerul
Activity List ( 2022-23)

Senior Secondary Section

Month Date Day Activity

March 31/03/2022 Thursday Session Begins for XII

April 30/04/2022 Saturday No Cookng, Healthy Recipe (Competition)            
Std. - XII

May 02/05/2022 Monday Summer Vacation Begins

June

13/06/2022 Monday School Reopens for Std. - XII

13/06/2022 Monday Session Begins for Std. -XI

21/06/2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day

24/06/2022 Friday Each One Plant One (Std. XI & XII)

25/06/2022 Saturday 1st Parent Teacher Interaction (Std. XI & XII)

24/06/2022 Friday Poster Making Competition (Std. XI & XII)

July

01/07/2022 Friday Prefectorial Body Selection

01/07/2022 Friday Creative Blog Writing Competition (Std. XI & XII)

08/07/2022 Friday Poem Writing Competition  (Std. XI & XII)

22/07/2022 Friday Inter House Quiz Competition

August

12/08/2022 Friday Inter House Solo Singing Competition

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration / Investiture 
ceremony

20/08/2022 Saturday 2nd Parent Teacher Interaction (Std. XI & XII)

22/08/2022 - 
26/08/2022

Monday- 
Friday 1st Unit Test (Std. XI & XII)

September

05/09/2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration

09/09/2022 Friday Inter House English Debate

23/09/2022 Friday Mime / AdMad



October

10/10/2022 - 
19/10/2022

Monday - 
Wednesday 1st Term Exams (Std. XI & XII)

14/10/2022 Friday StandUp Commedy

19/10/2022 Wednesday Inter House Rangoli Competition

29/10/2022 Saturday 3rd Parent Teacher Interaction (Std. XI & XII)

November

05/11/2022 Saturday Photography Competition (Std. XI & XII)

10/11/2022 Thursday Shark Tank (Std. XI & XII)

11/11/2022 Friday Inter House Solo Dance Competition

2nd Week Picnic

19/11/2022 Saturday Science and Maths Exhibition

19/11/2022 Saturday Earn While You Learn (ED Project)

19/11/2022 Sunday Best Out Of Waste

December

12/12/2022 -
16/12/2022

Monday - 
Friday 2nd Unit Test (Std. XI )

12/12/2022 -
21/12/2022

Monday - 
Wenesday 1st Preboard (Std. XII)

January

07/01/2023 Saturday 4th Parent Teacher Interaction (XI & XII)

09/01/2023 - 
18/01/2023

Monday - 
Wenesday 2nd Preboard for Std. - XII & Preboard for Std.- XI

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration

February

04/02/2023 Saturday Farewell to (Std. - XII)

18/02/2023 Saturday 5th Parent Teacher Interaction (XI & XII)

3rd Week Final Examination for (Std. - XI)

March
2nd Week Declaration of Result (Std. - XI)

2nd Week New Academic Session Begins for (Std XII)

PRINCIPAL


